

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8225/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2003 in CR No.1614/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

ACHYUTANAND CHOUDHARY (DEAD) THRU.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LUXMAN MAHTO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ratnakar Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost for final disposal on 18th
November, 2011.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master